Jan 03, 2006 304045// 29 70?5

Robert L Bayless Producer LLC

PO Box 168

Farmington, NM 87499

This letter is to certify that D&D Services LLC did run deviation surveys at
the below listed depths on your Trinity #2 S14 T30N R12W in San Juan

County, New Mexico.

230
730
1230
1730
1950

Ya
1%
1 Ya
1%
1%

To the best of my knowledge, I swear this information to be true.

Sincerely,

Glen Davis
Drilling Manager

OFFIC, EZI\?W
fl

A HELIZ L RARRETT
= NOTARY PUBLIC
s/ STATE OF NEW MEXICO

* 7012

My Commisen eUlm.‘ozm



