

My Commission Expires:

Jan 03, 2006

30-045-32926

Robert L Bayless Producer LLC PO Box 168 Farmington, NM 87499

This letter is to certify that D&D Services LLC did run deviation surveys at the below listed depths on your Trinity #2 S14 T30N R12W in San Juan County, New Mexico.

230	3/4
730	1 1/4
1230	1 1/4
1730	1 1/4
1950	1 ½

To the best of my knowledge, I swear this information to be true.

Sincerely,

Glen Davis

Drilling Manager